
North Star Knights

Track Schedule 2017

DATE EVENT SITE JH HS

Tuesday, March 14 First Day of Practice Rudyard 4:00PM

Saturday, April 1 Cut Bank Boosters Meet Cut Bank 9:00AM

Tuesday, April 4 First Day of Practice - JH Rudyard 4:00PM

Wednesday, April 5 Cal Wearley Memorial Meet Havre 8:30AM

Saturday, April 8 Havre Lions Meet Havre 9:00AM

Monday, April 10 First Day of Practice - 6th Rudyard 4:00PM

Thursday, April 13 Cut Bank Easter Meet Cut Bank TBA

Thursday, April 13 Twilight JH Meet Choteau TBA

Thursday, April 20 Havre Triangular Havre 3:00PM

Friday, April 21 Power Froshmore Meet Power TBA

Friday, April 21 Fort Benton JH Meet Ft. Benton 1:00PM

Saturday, April 22 We will fill TBD TBA

Monday, April 24 Power JH Meet Power TBA

Tuesday, April 25 MAC Meet Malta 2:30PM

Thursday, April 27 Cascade Top 8 Meet Great Falls 3:30PM

Friday, April 28 Rocky Boy JH Meet Havre 11:00AM

Saturday, April 29 Belt/Fairfield Invitational Great Falls 9:00AM

Monday, May 1 Jason Groseclose Memorial Rudyard 3:00PM

Thursday, May 4 Great Falls Frosh Meet Great Falls 3:45PM

Friday, May 5 North Star JH Meet Havre 3:00PM

Wednesday, May 10 District 9C Meet Havre 10:00AM

Saturday, May 13 9-C JH District Meet Havre 10:00AM

Thursday, May 18 Northern C Divisional Meet Great Falls 9:30AM

Fri.-Sat., May 26-27 State A & C Meet Missoula 9:00AM
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